



BILL TO: GREATWIDE DALLAS MAVIS 2150 CABOT BLVD WEST LANGHORNE, PA 19047 INVOICE DATE: 06/25/2025 INVOICE #: R97762 TERMS: NET 30 DUE DATE: 07/25/2025

DATE	CUSTOMER REF#	ORIGIN - DESTINATION	QUANTITY	RATE	AMOUNT
06/24/2025		1500 Main St, Tonkawa, OK 74653, USA - 1100 Brooks Industrial Rd, Shelbyville, KY 40065, USA			
		Freight Income	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00

TOTAL

\$1,500.00

PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date. COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154

Tel: 844-899-8092

## **Greatwide Dallas Mavis, LLC**

## Order#: G4219840

**Rate Confirmation** 

PLEASE CONTACT THE BOOKING AGENCY AT (972) 646-6463 IF YOU HAVE ANY QUESTIONS. CONTACT THE BOOKING AGENCY IF YOUR DISPATCH INSTRUCTIONS DIFFER FROM THE BILL OF LADING.

EFFECTIVE DATE:	06/24/2025	CARRIER:	ROYAL 3 INC
EQUIPMENT:		DRIVER:	PEDRO
COMMODITY:		DRIVER CELL:	(754) 304-8488
HAZMAT:	No	DRIVER EMAIL:	
UN NUMBER:		TRACTOR:	754
DECLARED VALUE:		TRAILER:	P5260132
WEIGHT:	44000	CONTACT:	AARON
PIECES:		PHONE:	(630) 566-0562
BOL NUM:	655309	EMAIL:	AARON@ROYAL3INC.COM
PICKUP NUMBER:	PU 200383	TEMPERATURE:	-

PICK-UP DATE:	6/24/2025 8:00:00 AM - 6/24/2025 3:30:00 PM	Contact:
Name / Address	A-LINE TDS	Phone:
	1500 MAIN ST TONKAWA, OK 74653	

## Instructions:

IT IS BLIND SHIPMENT FOR CHECK IN YOU NEED TO USE PU #200383. PLEASE DONT TELL WHERE ITS GOING JUST CHECK IN WITH PU #200383 AND THATS IT

FAILURE TO SEND THE SIGNED POD SAME DAY AFTER DELIVERY MAY RESULT PENALTY UP TO \$150 EACH DAY. FAILURE TO ACCEPT THE TRUCKER TOOLS WILL RESULT \$200 FEE. FAILURE TO DELIVER THE LOAD BY APPOINTMENT TIME WILL RESULT FINE \$150 EACH DAY.

DELIVERY DATE:	6/25/2025 11:00:00 AM - 6/25/2025 11:00:00 AM	Contact:
Name / Address	MATALCO	Phone:
	1100 BROOKS INDUSTRIAL RD	Filone.
	SHELBYVILLE, KY 40065	
Instructions:		
APPT#111360		

Greatwide	o Dallae د	Mavie	

Order#: G4219840

**Rate Confirmation** 

PLEASE CONTACT THE BOOKING AGENCY AT (972) 646-6463 IF YOU HAVE ANY QUESTIONS. CONTACT THE BOOKING AGENCY IF YOUR DISPATCH INSTRUCTIONS DIFFER FROM THE BILL OF LADING.

Thank you for agreeing to handle this load for the price below. These charges are confirmed by you billing to us with the paperwork required below.

Unless both parties agree in writing, there will be no changes to the charges contained within this rate confirmation. Accessorials will not be paid until Greatwide Dallas Mavis, LLC is paid.

Carrier Linehaul Rate:	\$1,500.00	Miles:	794
All Combined Accessorials:	\$0.00		
Total Carrier Pay:	\$1,500.00		

## Agreement:

Submit copy of this rate agreement, bill of lading with signed proof of delivery, and carrier invoice to Greatwide Dallas Mavis, LLC either via email to imaging@greatwide-tm.com or fax to 1-800-853-8836.

Carrier shall not sub-contract, broker or arrange for any third party transportation. We must be notified immediately of any problems such as delays, OS&D, detention, diversion, reconsignment or refusals. No payment will be made to carriers on detention, truck order not used, or damaged claims until Greatwide Dallas Mavis, LLC is paid. When Loading and/or unloading, any charges or service failure claims will be deducted from your freight bill.

CEIÁ æť ^• Á Á@ ÁsāļÁ Áæåā \* Á č • Ás A ¦ [çãa ^ á Ása) å Á č • Ás ^ Ár \* ãa | ^ ĚMÔæ łà ¦ Á ālÁ [ Ása A æã ÆÁÕ ł ^æç ã A ÁÖæ łæ Á æçã É LLC's customer refuses to pay Greatwide Dallas Mavis, LLC due to missing or illegible paperwork. If carrier provides paperwork more than 180 days after date of delivery, carrier will only be paid if the customer pays Greatwide Dallas Mavis, LLC.

Bill freight to: Greatwide Dallas Mavis, LLC

MC Number: 277164

2150 Cabot Boulevard West

Langhorne PA 19047

Carrier must sign load confirmation and fax back to agency at:

GreatWide Agent:	DCAGAT	Carrier:	ROYAL 3 INC
Agency Contact:	Great American Trucking	Carrier Signature:	
Agency Phone	(972) 646-6463	MC Number:	944686
Signature:		Confirm Date:	06/24/2025
Confirm Date:	06/24/2025	Fax Number:	

From: Luke Miche	Fax: +1/08	Straight I	Bill of Lad	ling			Page 1 of 1
						hipper's #:	613243
	M					arrier's #:	ROYAL3
V	1.					elease #:	
TOFIVED S	subject to the	classifications and tariffs in e	ffect on the date of	the Bill of	Lading	<b>b</b>	
at Kansas Cit	ty		A Destruction of the second second		- Andrewski - A	lineum) mark	ed, consigned,
and destine of the possession of the another carrier on Jestination, and a he terms and co rail or rail-water	e property under th n the route to said as to each party at onditions of the Uni r shipment, or (2) i	parent good order, except as noted (con hich said carrier (the word carrier being le contract) agrees to carry to its usual destination. It is mutually agreed, as to any time interested in all or any of said form Domestic Straight Bill of Lading se n the applicable motor carrier classifica	each carrier of all or any property, that every servi- ts forth (1) in Uniform Freig tion or tariff if this is a mot	of said prope ce to be perf ght Classifica or carrier shi	erty over a formed her ation in effe ipment.	Ill or any portion reunder shall be ect on the date se on the bac	on of said route to be subject to all e thereof, if this is sk thereof,
at forth in the	classification or t	s familiar with all the terms and cond ariff which governs the transportatio epted for himself and his assigns.	n of this shipment, and t	the said tern		onditions are omer PO: 10	
onsigned to	: Matalco		0 Brooks Industrial Rd			ing #:	
estination:	Shelbyville	Address: 110 State: KY Z			Seal		24554
oute: elivering Ca			le Initials:754		No.	P5	260132
occial Instru							
No.	uctions:	AGE, DESCRIPTION OF ARTICLES,		EXCEPTION	S		
No. Packages	uctions: KIND OF PACK	el EC Chops	SPECIAL MARKS, AND I	and the second second	is 5,000 LB	applicable bill of I be delivered to the recourse on the c shall sign the follo The carrier shall it	e consignee withour consignor, the consignor owing statement. not make delivery of hout payment of freight
No. Packages	uctions: KIND OF PACK	el EC Chops	SPECIAL MARKS, AND I	and the second second	and the second second second	applicable bill of II be delivered to th recourse on the c shall sign the fold. The carrier shall t this shipment with and all other lawf (Sign If charges are to	ading, if this shipment is t e consigner withour onsignor, the consignor owing statement. not make delivery of nout payment of freight ul charges. adure of Consignor) the prepaid, write or stam
No. rackages 0	uctions: KIND OF PACK	el EC Chops	SPECIAL MARKS, AND I	0 45	,000 LB	applicable bill of I be delivered to th recourse on the c shall sign the follo The carrier shall i this shipment with and all other lawf (Sign	ading, if this shipment is i e consigner withour onsignor, the consignor owing statement. not make delivery of nout payment of freight ul charges. adure of Consignor) be prepaid, write or stam
No. Packages	uctions: KIND OF PACK	el EC Chops Addata Maria	SPECIAL MARKS, AND I	0 45	,000 LB	applicable bill of I be delivered to th recourse on the c shall sign the fold. The carrier shall t this shipmont wit and all other lawf (Sign If charges are to here; "To be Pre	ading, if this shipment is i e consigner withour onsignor, the consignor owing statement. not make delivery of nout payment of freight ul charges. adure of Consignor) be prepaid, write or stam
No. tackages	uctions: KIND OF PACK	el EC Chops Addata Maria C	SPECIAL MARKS, AND I	0 45	,000 LB	applicable bill of II be delivered to the recourse on the c shall sign the fold. The carrier shall it his shipment with and all other lawf (Sign If charges are to here; "To be Pre Received \$	ading, if this shipment is is e consigned withour onsignor, the consignor owing statement. not make delivery of nout payment of freight ul charges. adure of Consignor) the prepaid, write or stan spaid.*
No. tackages	uctions: KIND OF PACK	el EC Chops Addata Maria	SPECIAL MARKS, AND I	0 45	,000 LB	applicable bill of I be delivered to th recourse on the c shall sign the fold The carrier shall it his shipment with and all other lawf (Sign If charges are to here; "To be Pre Received \$ apply in prepay property descrit	ading, if this shipment is is e consigned withour onsignor, the consignor owing statement. not make delivery of nout payment of freight ul charges. hature of Consignor) to be prepaid, write or stam paid.*
No. ackages 0 No. kages	uctions: KIND OF PACK	el EC Chops Addata Maria C	SPECIAL MARKS, AND I	0 45	,000 LB	applicable bill of II be delivered to th recourse on the c shall sign the fold this shipment with and all other lawf (Sign If charges are to here; "To be Pre Received \$ apply in prepay property descrit Per 	ading, if this shipment is is e consigner withour onsignor, the consignor wing statement. not make delivery of nout payment of freight ul charges. hature of Consignor) to prepaid, write or stan spaid.*
No. ackages 0 No. kages 0 e shipment moves to = - Where the rate i	Luctions:	TRUCK GROS	SPECIAL MARKS, AND I O O O O O O O O O O O O O	0 45	CHECK COLUMN	applicable bill of I be delivered to th recourse on the c shall sign the folk The carrier shall it his shipment with and all other lawf (Sign If charges are to here; "To be Pre Received \$ apply in prepay property descrit Per 	ading, if this shipment is is e consigner withour onsignor, the consignor wing statement. not make delivery of nout payment of freight ul charges. hature of Consignor) to prepaid, write or stan spaid.*

P.O. BOX ADDRESS OF SHIPPERScrap Management Industries Kansas City MO 64108

Date: